ECO
LIGHT
ECO
LIGHT
LED
STREET
TNL0727-40  •  TNL0727-60
LED STREET LIGHT – 40W & 60W
TNL0727 is our latest low maintenance LED
streetlight for residential areas, branch roads and carparks.
With a streamlined appearance and elegant design it will fit
in well in new developments as well as established areas.
FEATURES
• Higher luminous efficiency
• Lower light degradation
• Modularisation
• Die-cast aluminium housing
• PC lens with higher light transmission
• Built in power supply
• IP65 rated
APPLICATIONS
City streets, pavements, squares, schools, parks, yards,
residential areas, factories, carparks and any other
places where lighting is needed.
LIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Fixture/Part No. TNL0727-40 TNL0727-60
Input Voltage (V) 220-240V AC
Power (W) 40 60
Lumen Output 4,800lm ≥7200lm
Luminous Efficiency (lm/W) ≥120
Power Factor >0.9
Colour Rendering (Ra) ≥70
Colour Temperature 5000-5700K
IP Rating IP65
Lighting Beam Angle Type II
Working Temperature -30°C to 40°C
Weight 3.3kg
Mounting Height 4m to 7m 7m to 9m
Photocell lighting control Available (add suffix: ACNS)
Dimensions 530mm L x 245mm W x 104mm H
Spigot Sleeve Accepts from 35mm up to 60mm
Edition 002 08/21
ECO
LIGHT
78 Cryers Road
East Tamaki
Auckland.
NEW ZEALAND
phone: 64 9 272 5619
ECO
LIGHT
TNL0727-40
TNL0727-60
APPLICATIONS DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
530mm
24
5m
m
10
4m
m